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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.948,00          4.238,10         46.709,90   8,32          4.238,10              0,00   8,32          4.238,10              0,00   8,32          4.238,10              0,00   8,32

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                115.400,00         41.640,80         73.759,20  36,08         41.640,80              0,00  36,08         41.640,80              0,00  36,08         41.640,80              0,00  36,08

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.880,00          7.392,60         13.487,40  35,41          7.392,60              0,00  35,41          7.392,60              0,00  35,41          7.392,60              0,00  35,41

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.720,00          3.141,96          5.578,04  36,03          3.141,96              0,00  36,03          3.141,96              0,00  36,03          3.141,96              0,00  36,03

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  9.400,00          1.650,00          7.750,00  17,55          1.650,00              0,00  17,55          1.650,00              0,00  17,55          1.650,00              0,00  17,55

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                64.283,00         21.078,76         43.204,24  32,79         21.078,76              0,00  32,79         21.078,76              0,00  32,79         21.078,76              0,00  32,79

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 5.393,00          1.522,70          3.870,30  28,23          1.522,70              0,00  28,23          1.522,70              0,00  28,23          1.522,70              0,00  28,23

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            275.024,00         80.664,92        194.359,08  29,33         80.664,92              0,00  29,33         80.664,92              0,00  29,33         80.664,92              0,00  29,33

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              275.024,00         80.664,92        194.359,08  29,33         80.664,92              0,00  29,33         80.664,92              0,00  29,33         80.664,92              0,00  29,33

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                20.030,00         20.026,18              3,82  99,98         20.026,18              0,00  99,98          8.284,52         11.741,66  41,36          8.284,52              0,00  41,36

      G/51B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                 3.400,00              0,00          3.400,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          15.000,00          3.260,00         11.740,00  21,73          3.260,00              0,00  21,73          3.260,00              0,00  21,73          3.260,00              0,00  21,73

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00            279,54          2.720,46   9,32            279,54              0,00   9,32            279,54              0,00   9,32            279,54              0,00   9,32

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   200,00             73,53            126,47  36,77             73,53              0,00  36,77             73,53              0,00  36,77             73,53              0,00  36,77

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    7.500,00          7.500,00              0,00 100,00          7.500,00              0,00 100,00          7.500,00              0,00 100,00          7.500,00              0,00 100,00

      G/51B/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                   300,00            111,34            188,66  37,11            111,34              0,00  37,11            111,34              0,00  37,11            111,34              0,00  37,11

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 3.000,00          2.430,00            570,00  81,00          2.430,00              0,00  81,00              0,00          2.430,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          6.800,00          9.736,80         -2.936,80 143,19          2.269,80          7.467,00  33,38          2.269,80              0,00  33,38          2.269,80              0,00  33,38

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00            980,87             19,13  98,09            980,87              0,00  98,09             47,46            933,41   4,75             47,46              0,00   4,75

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  2.390,00          2.331,44             58,56  97,55          2.331,44              0,00  97,55            752,59          1.578,85  31,49            752,59              0,00  31,49

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 1.150,00            740,00            410,00  64,35            740,00              0,00  64,35            244,92            495,08  21,30            244,92              0,00  21,30

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   350,00              0,00            350,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                300,00             52,36            247,64  17,45             52,36              0,00  17,45             52,36              0,00  17,45             52,36              0,00  17,45

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS            12.000,00              0,00         12.000,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.800,00          3.084,46            715,54  81,17          3.084,46              0,00  81,17          1.028,12          2.056,34  27,06          1.028,12              0,00  27,06

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          2.200,00            628,00          1.572,00  28,55            628,00              0,00  28,55            628,00              0,00  28,55            628,00              0,00  28,55

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                  6.200,00          5.860,55            339,45  94,53          5.860,55              0,00  94,53          1.757,21          4.103,34  28,34          1.757,21              0,00  28,34

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                               14.450,00         13.699,55            750,45  94,81          7.741,62          5.957,93  53,58            241,66          7.499,96   1,67            241,66              0,00   1,67

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            39.800,00         34.128,00          5.672,00  85,75         34.128,00              0,00  85,75          9.867,71         24.260,29  24,79          9.867,71              0,00  24,79

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 750,00             40,82            709,18   5,44             40,82              0,00   5,44             40,82              0,00   5,44             40,82              0,00   5,44

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.600,00            277,59          1.322,41  17,35            277,59              0,00  17,35            277,59              0,00  17,35            277,59              0,00  17,35

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            149.220,00        105.241,03         43.978,97  70,53         91.816,10         13.424,93  61,53         36.717,17         55.098,93  24,61         36.717,17              0,00  24,61

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         149.220,00        105.241,03         43.978,97  70,53         91.816,10         13.424,93  61,53         36.717,17         55.098,93  24,61         36.717,17              0,00  24,61

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS               449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  449,00              0,00            449,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   500,00              0,00            500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.757.161,00        477.446,18      1.279.714,82  27,17        477.446,18              0,00  27,17        477.446,18              0,00  27,17        477.446,18              0,00  27,17

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.757.661,00        477.446,18      1.280.214,82  27,16        477.446,18              0,00  27,16        477.446,18              0,00  27,16        477.446,18              0,00  27,16

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.757.661,00        477.446,18      1.280.214,82  27,16        477.446,18              0,00  27,16        477.446,18              0,00  27,16        477.446,18              0,00  27,16

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                85.000,00         11.033,00         73.967,00  12,98         11.033,00              0,00  12,98              0,00         11.033,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             87.500,00         11.033,00         76.467,00  12,61         11.033,00              0,00  12,61              0,00         11.033,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               87.500,00         11.033,00         76.467,00  12,61         11.033,00              0,00  12,61              0,00         11.033,00   0,00              0,00              0,00   0,00

***   174401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.269.854,00        674.385,13      1.595.468,87  29,71        660.960,20         13.424,93  29,12        594.828,27         66.131,93  26,21        594.828,27              0,00  26,21

****  1744  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.269.854,00        674.385,13      1.595.468,87  29,71        660.960,20         13.424,93  29,12        594.828,27         66.131,93  26,21        594.828,27              0,00  26,21
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      G/51B/10090/00  RETRIBUCIONES ALTA DIRECCIÓN         50.948,00              0,00         50.948,00              0,00

      G/51B/14991/00  SALARIOS GRUPO II O                115.400,00              0,00        115.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/14993/00  SALARIOS GRUPO IV O                 20.880,00              0,00         20.880,00              0,00

      G/51B/14995/00  ANTIGUEDAD                           8.720,00              0,00          8.720,00              0,00

      G/51B/14999/00  OTRAS RETRIBUCIONES                  9.400,00              0,00          9.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/16090/00  SEGURIDAD SOCIAL (PE                64.283,00              0,00         64.283,00              0,00

      G/51B/17091/00  INCREMENTO RETRIB.FI                 5.393,00              0,00          5.393,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            275.024,00              0,00        275.024,00              0,00

**    1  GASTOS DE PERSONAL                              275.024,00              0,00        275.024,00              0,00

      G/51B/20200/00  ARRENDAMIENTOS DE ED                19.300,00            730,00         20.030,00              0,00

      G/51B/21602/00  MANTENIMIENTO Y ADAP                 3.400,00              0,00          3.400,00              0,00

      G/51B/21900/00  OTRO INMOVILIZADO MATERIAL          15.000,00              0,00         15.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22000/00  ORDINARIO NO INVENTARIABLE           3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22101/00  AGUA                                   200,00              0,00            200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22109/00  OTROS SUMINISTROS                    3.179,00          4.321,00          7.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22114/00  MAT. LIMPIEZA, ASEO,                   300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22116/00  ENERGÍA ELÉCTRICA CO                 3.000,00              0,00          3.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22200/00  TELEFONICAS                          6.800,00              0,00          6.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/22201/00  POSTALES Y MENSAJERIA                1.000,00              0,00          1.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22204/00  SERVICIOS DE ACCESO                  2.100,00            290,00          2.390,00              0,00

      G/51B/22216/00  TELEFÓNICAS CONTRATA                 1.150,00              0,00          1.150,00              0,00

      G/51B/22400/00  EDIFICIOS Y OTRAS CO                   350,00              0,00            350,00              0,00

      G/51B/22409/00  OTROS RIESGOS                        2.000,00              0,00          2.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22501/00  LOCALES                                300,00              0,00            300,00              0,00

      G/51B/22602/00  INFORMACION, DIVULGA                 1.500,00              0,00          1.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22603/00  JURIDICOS Y CONTENCIOSOS             9.000,00          3.000,00         12.000,00              0,00

      G/51B/22700/00  LIMPIEZA Y ASEO                      3.800,00              0,00          3.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/22701/00  SEGURIDAD                              500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/22706/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS TECNICOS          2.200,00              0,00          2.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22708/00  ESTUDIOS Y TRABAJOS                  6.200,00              0,00          6.200,00              0,00

      G/51B/22709/00  OTROS                                  500,00         13.950,00         14.450,00              0,00

      G/51B/22714/00  SERVICIOS DE RECAUDACIÓN            39.800,00              0,00         39.800,00              0,00

      G/51B/23000/00  DIETAS                                 750,00              0,00            750,00              0,00

      G/51B/23100/00  LOCOMOCION                           1.600,00              0,00          1.600,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                            126.929,00         22.291,00        149.220,00              0,00

**    2  GASTOS CORRIENTES EN BIENES Y SERVICIOS         126.929,00         22.291,00        149.220,00              0,00

      G/51B/34900/00  OTROS GASTOS FINANCIEROS               449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                                449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

**    3  GASTOS FINANCIEROS                                  449,00              0,00            449,00              0,00

      G/51B/41506/00  AL CONSORCIO DE TRAN                   500,00              0,00            500,00              0,00

      G/51B/47000/00  A EMPRESAS PRIVADAS              1.779.452,00        -22.291,00      1.757.161,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                          1.779.952,00        -22.291,00      1.757.661,00              0,00

**    4  TRANSFERENCIAS CORRIENTES                     1.779.952,00        -22.291,00      1.757.661,00              0,00

      G/51B/60600/00  ADQUISICIÓN EQUIPOS                  2.500,00              0,00          2.500,00              0,00

      G/51B/60700/00  BIENES DESTINADOS US                85.000,00              0,00         85.000,00              0,00

*     00  Servicios Centrales                             87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00              0,00

**    6  INVERSIONES REALES                               87.500,00              0,00         87.500,00              0,00

***   174401  SERVICIOS CENTRALES                      2.269.854,00              0,00      2.269.854,00              0,00

****  1744  CONSORCIO TRANSPORTE METROPOLI             2.269.854,00              0,00      2.269.854,00              0,00
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***** TOTAL                                            2.269.854,00        674.385,13      1.595.468,87  29,71        660.960,20         13.424,93  29,12        594.828,27         66.131,93  26,21        594.828,27              0,00  26,21
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***** TOTAL                                            2.269.854,00              0,00      2.269.854,00              0,00


